

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road - SH90 Bahudara Chowk Se Gaji Baura
Naya Toila under MMBay (Anusah) NDB

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

RWD (W) Division

Gopalgarh-2

Block - Bai Kumbhpur

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - P.O. Maa K. Bikan Const Corp.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1139

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF Cost					
1 Providing & fixing of Working bench-Mark pillars.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(1) item no (1)					
i.e- 7 nos @ 3042.76/no = ₹					21299.00
2 Clearing & grubbing road land by manual means.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(1) item no (2)					
i.e- 0.212 ha @ 75573.34/ha = ₹					23579.00
3 Cost of embankment with material lead up to 100 m.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(1) item no (3)					
i.e- 554.31 M ³ @ 18810/M ³ = ₹					104266.00
4 Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(2) item no (4)					
i.e- 120.38 M ³ @ 186.86/M ³ = ₹					22494.00
5 Const. of G.S.B-I by Providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(2) item no (5)					
i.e- 346.582 M ³ @ 3776.69/M ³ = ₹					1308933.00
6 Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates, W.B.M-II					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(3) item no (6)					
i.e- 176.659 M ³ @ 5730.35/M ³ = ₹					1012318.00
7 Const. of G.S.B-II by Providing well					

Continuation

7
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
graded material.					
Qty. Vide TNBP (4) item no (7)					
i.e - 32.494 m ³ @ 3776.69/m ³ = ₹ 122720.00					
8 Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates, w.B.M-11					
Qty. Vide TNBP (4) item no (8)					
i.e - 12.310 m ³ @ 5720.35/m ³ = ₹ 70541.00					
9 Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C Pavement.					
Qty. Vide TNBP (5) item no (9)					
i.e - 157.544 m ² @ 9596.36/m ² = ₹ 1511849.00					
10 Providing & fixing of typical MGS4 informative sign board.					

Qty. Vide TNBP (5) item no (10)					
i.e - 2 nos. @ 15607.85/no = ₹ 31216.00					
					= ₹ 4229215.00
Add, G.S.T @ 18% = ₹ 761259.00					
L. cess @ 1% = ₹ 42292.00					
S. fee = ₹ 71252.00					
					= ₹ 5104018.00
Below @ 17% APA = ₹ 867683.00					
Net Amt = ₹ 4236335.00					

9th
27.9.24
SE

For u
27.09.24
AD

Continuation